
SFUR 
Винт шарико-винтовой 
передачи

Артикул

d, мм:

Диаметр

Ph, мм:

Шаг

Dw, мм:

Диаметр 
шариков

L max, мм:

Максимальная 
длина

HRC

Твердость

Вес, 
кг/м 

SFUR1204 12 4 2,381 0,70

SFUR1605 16 5 1,39

SFUR1610 16 10 1,39

SFUR2005 20 5 2,20

SFUR2010 20 10 2,20

SFUR2505 25 5 3,54

SFUR2510 25 10 3,54

SFUR3205 32 5 5,92

SFUR3210 32 10 5,92

SFUR4005 40 5 3,175

3,175

3,175

3,175

3,175

3,175

3,175

3,175

8,95

SFUR4010 40 10 6,35

6,35

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

8,95

SFUR5010 50 10 6,35 14,15

SFUR6310 63 10 6,35 63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

23,03

Класс точности С7

78


